
Myrgårdsknallen 2017-07-30

Klass Plac. Namn Förening Sär.Po Std.m Pris
Jun 1 Denise Arvidsson Älvkarleby PK 6 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 24 / 18 4

Klass Plac. Namn Förening Sär.Po Std.m Pris
C1 1 Jerry Siitari Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 41 / 25 10 B 200 kr
C1 2 Magnus Berg Gävle PSK 5 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 30 / 21 7 100 kr
C1 3 Jimmy Thivan Hedemora PK 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 2 / 2 2 / 1 30 / 20 7
C1 4 Lars Nilsson Bollnäs PSK 3 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 23 / 17 5
C1 5 Carl Eric Thorell Bollnäs PSK 5 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 2 21 / 14 0
C1 6 Rolf Sandblom Söderhamns PSK 2 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 1 16 / 12 1

Klass Plac. Namn Förening Sär.Po Std.m Pris
C2 1 Conny Magnusson Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 45 / 29 19 S 300 kr
C2 2 Johan Wahlgren Säters PSF 6 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 41 / 26 16 B 200 kr
C2 3 Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 38 / 26 15 100 kr
C2 4 Madde Siitari Älvdalens PK 3 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 37 / 25 11
C2 5 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 4 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 3 37 / 24 4
C2 6 Anna Nilsson (Dam 2) Forsa PK 6 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 36 / 25 16
C2 7 Mikael Jonsson Söderhamns PSK 6 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 4 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 32 / 22 15
C2 8 Daniel Whern Bollnäs PSK 6 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 32 / 20 3
C2 9 Jan Andersson Söderhamns PSK 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 30 / 20 7
C2 10 Krister Johansson Söderhamns PSK 5 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 29 / 21 17
C2 11 Rasul Sahabov Söderhamns PSK 4 / 2 0 / 0 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 3 27 / 20 10
C2 12 Kenneth Hed Älvdalens PK 0 / 0 3 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 1 / 1 2 / 2 24 / 20 3

Klass Plac. Namn Förening Sär.Po Std.m Pris
C3 1 Jonas Hjort Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 46 / 30 20 S 400 kr
C3 2 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 46 / 28 24 S 300 kr
C3 3 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 45 / 30 22 S 200 kr
C3 4 P-O Persson Forsa PK 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 45 / 30 13 S 150 kr
C3 5 David Lindström Bodens SSK 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 45 / 29 22 S 150 kr
C3 6 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 45 / 29 21 S 100 kr
C3 7 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 45 / 28 16 S 100 kr
C3 8 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö SG 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 45 / 28 14 S
C3 9 Mattias Dahlström Forsa PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 45 / 28 11 S
C3 10 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 43 / 29 19 B
C3 11 Anna Karlsson Salems PK 6 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 43 / 29 18 B
C3 12 Patrik Manlig Gävle PSK 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 43 / 28 20 B
C3 13 Örjan Jansson Härnösands PSK 6 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 43 / 28 14 B
C3 14 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals PSK 6 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 42 / 27 12 B
C3 15 Izabell Sjödin Gävle PSK 6 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 41 / 28 16 B
C3 16 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 6 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 41 / 26 18 B
C3 17 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 6 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 41 / 26 13 B
C3 18 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 41 / 26 12 B
C3 19 Pär Eriksson Söderhamns PSK 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 40 / 27 16
C3 20 Mikael H Sellner Leksands PK 6 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 40 / 27 16
C3 21 Christer Eriksson Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 40 / 27 15
C3 22 Anders Hörberg Älvkarleby PK 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 39 / 26 10
C3 23 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK 6 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 39 / 25 11
C3 24 Stefan Siitari Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 38 / 26 15
C3 25 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 3 37 / 25 7
C3 26 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 36 / 24 19
C3 27 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 5 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 36 / 23 8
C3 28 Mats Forsell Hedemora PK 6 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 35 / 24 6
C3 29 Peter Rooth Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 35 / 23 8
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Klass Plac. Namn Förening Sär.Po Std.m Pris
Vet Y 1 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 42 / 28 16 B 150 kr
Vet Y 2 Gary E Nelson Uppsala HF 6 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 42 / 25 19 B 100 kr
Vet Y 3 Roland Sisask Hallstavik PSK 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 41 / 26 13 B
Vet Y 4 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK 5 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 41 / 25 16 B
Vet Y 5 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 2 36 / 23 4

Klass Plac. Namn Förening Sär.Po Std.m Pris
Vet Ä 1 Uno Magnusson Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 39 / 24 13 200 kr
Vet Ä 2 Curt Johansson Hallstavik PSK 6 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 38 / 25 14
Vet Ä 3 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo PSK 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 37 / 25 20
Vet Ä 4 Leif Påkullen Söderhamns PSK 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 36 / 24 9

Klass Plac. Namn Förening Sär.Po Std.m Pris
B2 1 Madde Siitari Älvdalens PK 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 3 39 / 26 5 100 kr
B2 2 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 39 / 25 12

Klass Plac. Namn Förening Sär.Po Std.m Pris
B3 1 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö SG 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 47 / 29 23 S 250 kr
B3 2 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 46 / 29 19 B 150 kr
B3 3 Örjan Jansson Härnösands PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 3 45 / 28 16 B 100 kr
B3 4 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 2 44 / 28 19 B
B3 5 Pär Eriksson Söderhamns PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 41 / 26 11
B3 6 Stefan Siitari Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 37 / 23 12
B3 7 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 36 / 23 10
B3 8 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 32 / 25 11
B3 9 Anna Karlsson Salems PK 5 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 31 / 23 12
B3 10 Peter Rooth Sandvikens PSK 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 2 / 2 30 / 23 7

Klass Plac. Namn Förening Sär.Po Std.m Pris
A1 1 Jimmy Thivan Hedemora PK 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 3 41 / 26 7 150 kr
A1 2 Lars Nilsson Bollnäs PSK 4 / 2 6 / 3 0 / 0 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 27 / 17 4
A1 3 Magnus Berg Gävle PSK 4 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 0 / 0 0 / 0 3 / 2 24 / 15 0
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Klass Plac. Namn Förening Sär.Po Std.m Pris
A2 1 Conny Magnusson Älvdalens PK 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 44 / 27 11 B 250 kr
A2 2 Dag Larsson Söderhamns PSK 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 42 / 25 14 150 kr
A2 3 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 33 / 21 5
A2 4 Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 3 33 / 19 2
A2 5 Leif Påkullen Söderhamns PSK 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 0 / 0 1 / 1 28 / 16 0
A2 6 Lars Norin Rotebergs SK 5 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 20 / 13 2
A2 7 Daniel Whern Bollnäs PSK 3 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 17 / 14 4
A2 8 Rasul Sahabov Söderhamns PSK 3 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 3 2 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 15 / 12 0

Klass Plac. Namn Förening Sär.Po Std.m Pris
A3 1 David Lindström Bodens SSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 48 / 30 25 S 400 kr
A3 2 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 48 / 30 13 S 250 kr
A3 3 Curt Johansson Hallstavik PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 47 / 30 25 S 200 kr
A3 4 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 45 / 29 16 B 150 kr
A3 5 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 45 / 29 14 B 100 kr
A3 6 Jonas Hjort Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 45 / 28 15 B 100 kr
A3 7 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 45 / 28 13 B
A3 8 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 4 / 3 44 / 30 22 B
A3 9 Anna Karlsson Salems PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 44 / 27 12 B
A3 10 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 3 43 / 26 7 B
A3 11 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 43 / 25 9 B
A3 12 Gary E Nelson Uppsala HF 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 41 / 26 20
A3 13 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 3 39 / 24 9
A3 14 Patrik Manlig Gävle PSK 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 39 / 23 14
A3 15 Mikael H Sellner Leksands PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 38 / 26 6
A3 16 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 37 / 26 13
A3 17 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 0 / 0 37 / 24 12
A3 18 Peter Rooth Sandvikens PSK 3 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 36 / 24 7
A3 19 Lars-Göran Delin Söderhamns PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 3 35 / 24 3
A3 20 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 34 / 22 3
A3 21 Roland Sisask Hallstavik PSK 5 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 30 / 20 10
A3 22 Mats Forsell Hedemora PK 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 29 / 19 8
A3 23 P-O Persson Forsa PK 6 / 2 0 / 0 0 / 0 3 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 24 / 17 6
A3 24 Erik Å�kerlind Söderhamns PSK 3 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 4 / 2 20 / 12 1
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Klass Plac. Namn Förening Sär.Po Std.m Pris
R1 1 Jerry Siitari Älvdalens PK 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 2 / 2 36 / 24 5 100 kr
R1 2 Magnus Berg Gävle PSK 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 5 0 / 0 30 / 19 9

Klass Plac. Namn Förening Sär.Po Std.m Pris
R2 1 Conny Magnusson Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 44 / 28 10 B 250 kr
R2 2 Anna Nilsson Forsa PK 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 34 / 23 4 100 kr
R2 3 Krister Johansson Söderhamns PSK 6 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 30 / 20 9
R2 4 Jan Andersson Söderhamns PSK 5 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 26 / 18 1
R2 5 Göran Nordh Stråtjära PSG 5 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 1 20 / 12 2
R2 6 Birger Olsson Stråtjära PSG 5 / 2 3 / 3 0 / 0 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 0 / 0 0 / 0 19 / 13 0
R2 7 Daniel Whern Bollnäs PSK 4 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 0 / 0 2 / 2 1 / 1 16 / 11 5

Klass Plac. Namn Förening Sär.Po Std.m Pris
R3 1 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 48 / 30 21 S 400 kr
R3 2 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 48 / 30 14 S 300 kr
R3 3 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 47 / 29 14 S 200 kr
R3 4 Jonas Hjort Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 46 / 30 17 S 150 kr
R3 5 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 46 / 29 20 S 100 kr
R3 6 Patrik Manlig Gävle PSK 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 45 / 28 14 B 100 kr
R3 7 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 3 44 / 27 19 B 100 kr
R3 8 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 43 / 29 17 B
R3 9 Curt Johansson Hallstavik PSK 6 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 43 / 28 11 B
R3 10 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 43 / 27 8 B
R3 11 Lars-Göran Delin Söderhamns PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 3 42 / 27 10 B
R3 12 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 42 / 26 12 B
R3 13 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 42 / 26 9 B
R3 14 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 6 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 41 / 27 9
R3 15 Mattias Dahlström Forsa PK 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 3 41 / 25 18
R3 16 Gary E Nelson Uppsala HF 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 41 / 25 16
R3 17 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 3 40 / 26 6
R3 18 Erik Å�kerlind Söderhamns PSK 6 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 40 / 25 16
R3 19 Christer Eriksson Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 39 / 25 10
R3 20 Mikael H Sellner Leksands PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 3 38 / 24 7
R3 21 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 38 / 22 7
R3 22 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 37 / 25 14
R3 23 Izabell Sjödin Gävle PSK 4 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 37 / 25 12
R3 24 Roland Sisask Hallstavik PSK 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 37 / 25 4
R3 25 Anders Hörberg Älvkarleby PK 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 37 / 23 5
R3 26 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 6 / 2 5 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 36 / 26 11
R3 27 Örjan Jansson Härnösands PSK 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 3 32 / 23 7
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Lag C Pris
1 Älvdalens PK 1

Jonas Hjort Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 46 / 30
Conny Magnusson Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 45 / 29
Jerry Siitari Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 41 / 25 132 / 84 400 kr

2 Sandviken PSK
Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 5 / 3 45 / 29
Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 43 / 29
Christer Eriksson Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 6 / 3 40 / 27 128 / 85

3 Söderhamns PSK
Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 41 / 26
Pär Eriksson Söderhamns PSK 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 40 / 27
Leif Påkullen Söderhamns PSK 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 36 / 24 117 / 77

4 Älvdalens PK 2
Uno Magnusson Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 39 / 24
Stefan Siitari Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 4 / 3 38 / 26
Madde Siitari Älvdalens PK 3 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 3 37 / 25 114 / 75
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